
City of Los Altos – Cupertino Union School District - Fremont Union High School District

Strategic Partnership Meeting

Thursday, March 30, 2023

4:30 to 6:00 p.m.

Virtual Meeting

AGENDA

1. Introductions and Organization

2. Agenda Review, Addition of Items, Prioritization

3. Traffic Concerns Around Schools

a. Update regarding the Homestead corridor

b. Bus Route Schedule along Homestead

4. FUHSD Update

5. CUSD Update

6. City of Los Altos Update

a. SRO in schools

7. Re-visit Allen Bill Transfers (time permitting)

8. Public Comment

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

VIRTUALMEETING / ZOOM PUBLIC INVITATION

You are invited to a Zoom webinar.

When: March 30, 2023 4:30 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada)

Topic: City of Los Altos/FUHSD/CUSD Strategic Partnership

Please click the link below to join the webinar:

https://cusdk8.zoom.us/j/88170660756?pwd=bXI3Z2FLeDJiRmZMVTV4RzFKTDI0Zz09

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



PANELISTS

CUSD

Ava Chiao, Board Member, Board of Trustees, chiao_ava@cusdk8.org

Leslie Mains, Chief Engagement Officer, mains_leslie@cusdk8.org

Phyllis Vogel, Board Clerk, Board of Trustees, vogel_phyllis@cusdk8.org

Jean Wang, Principal, Cupertino Middle School, wang_jean@cusdk8.org

FUHSD

Graham Clark, Superintendent, graham_clark@fuhsd.org

Rosa Kim, Vice President, Board of Trustees, rosa_kim@fuhsd.org

Stanley Kou, Board Member, Board of Trustees, stanley_kou@fuhsd.org

LOS ALTOS

Andreanne Cadieux, City of Los Altos SR2S Coordinator, andreannecadieux@altaplanning.com

Lynette Lee Eng, Councilmember lleeeng@losaltosca.gov

Marissa Lee, Transportation Services Manager, mlee@losaltosca.gov

Jaime Rodriguez, City of Los Altos Transportation Consultant, jaime@trafficpatterns.net

Neysa Fligor, Councilmember, City of Los Altos, nfligor@losaltosca.gov
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